Shenzhen Senvita Tech. Co., Ltd.
Products list
Character dot matrix screen：
model
Size (L×W×H)
View Size
(W×H)
Dot Size
(W×H)
Point
spacing
(W×H)
controller
SVT0802B 8×2 58.0×32.0×13.5 38.0×16.0 0.56×0.66 2.96×5.56 KS0066
16PIN
SVT0802B-2 8×2 58.0×32.0×13.5 38.0×16.0 0.56×0.66 2.96×5.56 KS0066
14PIN
SVT1601A 16×1 80.0×36.0×13.5 64.5×13.8 0.55×0.75 2.95×6.56 KS0066
SVT1602B 16×2 122.0×44.0×13.5 99.0×24.0 0.92×1.10 4.84×9.66 KS0066
SVT1602A 16×2 80.0×36.0×11 64.5×13.8 0.55×0.75 2.95×5.55 KS0066
SVT1602B2 16×2 85.0×29.0×13.5 64.5×13.8 0.55×0.75 2.95×5.55 KS0066
SVT2002A 20×2 116.0×37.0×13.5 83.0×18.3 0.60×0.65 3.20×5.55 KS0066
SVT2002B 20×2 180.0×40.0×13.5 148.0×23.0 1.10×1.10 5.98×9.64 KS0066
SVT2004A 20×4 98.0×60.0×13.5 76.0×26.0 0.55×0.55 2.95×4.75 KS0066
Graphics dot matrix screen：
model
Size(L×W×H)
ViewSize
(W×H)
Dot Size
(W×H)
Point
spacing
(W×H)
controller
SVT12232B 122×32 84.0×44.0 60.0×18.5 0.40×0.40 0.44×0.44 SED1520D0A
SVT12232F 122×32 84.0×44.0 60.0×18.0 0.36×0.41 0.40×0.45 ST7920/中文字库
SVT12232C-2 122×32 76.4×29.1 54.8×18.2 0.36×0.41 0.40×0.45 SED1520D0A
SVT12232C-1 122×32 76.4×29.1 54.8×18.2 0.36×0.41 0.40×0.45 ST7920 /字库串口
SVT12864C-3 128×64 78×70.0 62.0×44.0 0.39×0.55 0.44×0.60 KS0108B
SVT12864F-3 128×64 78×70.0 62.0×44.0 0.39×0.55 0.44×0.60 T6963C
SVT12864K 128×64 75.0×55.0 60.0×32.5 0.39×0.43 0.39×0.43 KS0108B
SVT12864I 128×64 54.0×50.0 43.5×29.0 0.28×0.35 0.32×0.39 KS0108B
SVT12864J-3 128×64 93.0×70.0 70.7×38.8 0.48×0.48 0.52×0.52 KS0108B
SVT12864-20M 128×64 93.0×70.0 70.7×38.8 0.48×0.48 0.52×0.52 ST7920/中文字库
SVT19264A 192×64 130.0×65.0 104.0×39.0 0.458×0.458 0.508×0.508 KS0108B
SVT160128A 160×128 129.0×102.0 101.0×82.0 0.54×0.54 0.58×0.58 T6963C
SVT24064B-3 240×64 180.0×65.0 132.0×39.0 0.48×0.48 0.53×0.53 T6963C
SVT240128B 240×128 144.0×104.0 114.0×64.0 0.40×0.40 0.45×0.45 T6963C
SVT320240B 320×240 167.0×109.0 122.0×92.0 0.33×0.33 0.36×0.36 RA8835